



HAYAUCHI 3-EXT. PARTS LIST

REF.No.	PART No.	PART NAME	SET
1	177-02-03	Blade	
2	177-42	Blade cover	
3	177-00-92	Blade fixing pipe	
4	177-04-31	Blade fixing bolt M6x15x7	E
5	177-04-42	Spring washer M6	
6	177-04-36	Washer M6	
7	177-04-43	Nut M6	A
8	177-04-41	Bolt M5x45	
9	177-04-44	Washer M5	
10	370-04-76	Stopper button spring	
11a	177-04-59	Stopper button (M)	
11b	177-04-79	Stopper button (L)	
12	370-04-77	Spring fixing bolt	
13a	177-04-66	Shaking proof, cover (S)	B
13b	177-04-67	Shaking proof, cover (M)	C
13c	177-04-72	Shaking proof, cover (L)	D
14	177-04-71	Shaking proof, spacer	B·C·D
15	177-04-74	Shaking proof, lever (new)	
16	177-04-78	Shaking proof, rod pin	

20a	177-00-53	Pole (S)	
20b	177-00-54	Pole (M)	
20c	177-00-55	Pole (L)	
20d	177-00-56	Pole (LL)	
21c	177-04-92	Rubber sleeve	
22c	177-04-95	Rubber sole	
23	177-04-02	Rubber grip tape	
A	177-00-62	Screw set-A	
B	177-39-52	Shaking proof stopper set-B (S)	
C	177-39-53	Shaking proof stopper set-C (M)	
D	177-39-54	Shaking proof stopper set-D (L)	
E	177-39-51	Screw set-E	